5 Spieltag LEM Jugend m/A

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Steingriiber, Andre
Pins

WeiBe, Torsten
Pins

Thieme, Vincent Ramon

Pins:

Balzer, Robin

Pins:

Jarschel, Vincent

Pins:

Beitz, Thorsten

Pins:

Haubold, Lucas

Pins:

Geithner, Daniel

Pins:

Witt, Anton

Pins:

Radke, Till

Pins:

Hopfgarten, Tobias

Pins:
Barth, Felix

Pins:
Ott, Florian

Pins:
Zacher, Paul

Pins:

Unterdorfer, Bastian

Pins:

Hoffmann, Lukas

Pins:

Berl, Vasco

Pins:

Klipstein, Holger

Pins:

Griindger, Richard

Pins:

Verein LV
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

:1.055 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,83 HI: 211 Spiele:

Roma Bowlers e.V. THO

:1.024 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,67 HI: 190  Spiele:

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V. THU

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V. THU

Roma Bowlers e.V. THO

Roma Bowlers e.V. THO

Roma Bowlers e.V. THO

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen THU

Roma Bowlers e.V. THU

Roma Bowlers e.V. THO

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V. THU

Roma Bowlers e.V. THO

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen THU

SV Siidring THO

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V. THU

Roma Bowlers e.V. THO

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V. THU

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V. THU

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V. THU

979 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,17 HI: 192  Spiele:

949 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,17 HI: 194  Spiele:

940 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 156,67 Hl: 186  Spiele:

909 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 151,50 HI: 214 Spiele:

877 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 146,17 HI: 165  Spiele:

871 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,17 HI: 166  Spiele:

834 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 139,00 HI: 181  Spiele:

810 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 135,00 HI: 193  Spiele:

805 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 134,17 HI: 181  Spiele:

796 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 132,67 HI: 166  Spiele:

783 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 130,50 HI: 155  Spiele:

766 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 127,67 HI: 142  Spiele:

758 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 126,33 HI: 155  Spiele:

740 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 123,33 HI: 132  Spiele:

730 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 121,67 HI: 153  Spiele:

703 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 117,17 HI: 143  Spiele:

590 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 98,33 HI: 136  Spiele:

175

164

177

145

160

146

159

130

142

104

101

107

138

142

126

128

110

143

63

179

179

136

194

119

156

165

164

161

137

112

143

144

113

115

130

128

111

136

15.11.2014

Jena - Jembo Park Jena

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.055
211 156

1.024
172 190

979
178 110

949
143 164

940
157 177

909
137 214

877
101 152

871
166 124

834
92 181

810
108 130

805
181 147

796
134 145

783
155 110

766
114 137

758
136 105

740
97 132

730
153 136

703
140 92

590
98 104

6
166

6
171

6

186

124

186

127

140

136

143

193

150

101

122

130

121

126

98

106

6
110

175,83
168

170,67
148

163,17
192

158,17
179

156,67
141

151,50
129

146,17
160

145,17
151

139,00
115

135,00
138

134,17
114

132,67
166

130,50
114

127,67
130

126,33
155

123,33
127

121,67
105

117,17
111

98,33
79

Gesamt

1.055

1.024

979

949

940

909

877

871

834

810

805

796

783

766

758

740

730

703

590



