Platz	Name		Verein		L	V			Pins	Spiele	Schnitt	Gesamt
1	Steingrüber, Andre		1. Geraer BV -	TSV 1880 Gera-Zw	ötzen T	ΉÜ			1.055	6	175,83	1.055
		Pins: 1.05	5 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 175,83	HI: 211	Spiele:	175	179	211 156	166	168	- H
2	Weiße, Torsten		Roma Bowlers	s e.V.	т	ΉÜ			1.024	6	170,67	1.024
_	,			Schnitt: 170,67		Spiele:	164	179		. 0	17-12-0	iii
3	Thieme Vincent Ramon		SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.		THÜ				979 6		163,17	979
J	Timomo, Timoone Tiamo			Schnitt: 163,17		-	177	136				GER 🗓
4	Balzer, Robin		BC Rot-Weiß E	Erfurt o V		ΉÜ			949		158,17	949
4	baizei, nobili	Pins: 949		Schnitt: 158,17		Spiele:	145	194			,	343
_	Invested Vincent		-			•						040
5	Jarschel, Vincent		Roma Bowlers	Schnitt: 156,67		ΉÜ Spiele:	160	119	940 157 177		156,67	940
			-			·	100					
6	Beitz, Thorsten		Roma Bowlers			ΉÜ	146	150	909		151,50	909
		Pins: 909	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 151,50		Spiele:	146	100	137 214	127	129	
7	Haubold, Lucas		Roma Bowlers	-		ΉÜ			877		146,17	877
		Pins: 877	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 146,17	HI: 165	Spiele:	159	165	101 152	140	160	
8	Geithner, Daniel	1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwö			ötzen THÜ				871		145,17	871
		Pins: 871	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 145,17	HI: 166	Spiele:	130	164	166 124	136	151	
9	Witt, Anton		Roma Bowlers	s e.V.	Т	ΉÜ			834	6	139,00	834
		Pins: 834	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 139,00	HI: 181	Spiele:	142	161	92 181	143	115	
10	Radke, Till		Roma Bowlers	s e.V.	Т	ΉÜ			810	6	135,00	810
		Pins: 810	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 135,00	HI: 193	Spiele:	104	137	108 130	193	138	
11	Hopfgarten, Tobias		1. Eisenacher	Bowling Verein 200	00 e.V. T	нü			805	6	134,17	805
	p.ga.to., robias	Pins: 805		Schnitt: 134,17			101	112			,	
12	Barth, Felix		Roma Bowlers	s a V	т	ΉÜ			796	6	132,67	796
12	Dartii, i ciix	Pins: 796		Schnitt: 132,67		_	107	143			,	730
10	Ott Florion		•	TSV 1880 Gera-Zw		·			783			783
13	Ott, Florian	Pins: 783		Schnitt: 130,50		Spiele:	138	144			130,50 114	703
			•	201111111111111111111111111111111111111		-	.00					
14	Zacher, Paul		SV Südring	Schnitt: 127,67		HÜ Spiele:	1/12	112	766		127,67	766
							172	110				
15	Unterdörfer, Bastian			/lingfüchse 04 e.V.		HÜ Calalar	100	445	758		126,33	758
		Pins: 758	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 126,33	HI: 155	Spiele:	126	115	136 105	121	155	
16	Hoffmann, Lukas		Roma Bowlers			ΉÜ			740		123,33	740
		Pins: 740	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 123,33	HI: 132	Spiele:	128	130	97 132	126	127	
17	Berl, Vasco		Weimarer Bow	lingfüchse 04 e.V.	Т	ΉÜ			730	6	121,67	730
		Pins: 730	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 121,67	HI: 153	Spiele:	110	128	153 136	98	105	
18	Klipstein, Holger		Weimarer Bow	vlingfüchse 04 e.V.	Т	ΉÜ			703	6	117,17	703
		Pins: 703	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 117,17	HI: 143	Spiele:	143	111	140 92	106	111	
19	Gründger, Richard		Weimarer Bow	lingfüchse 04 e.V.	т	ΉÜ			590	6	98,33	590
		Pins: 590	Spiele: 6	_	HI: 136	Spiele:	63	136	98 104	110		